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Contacts

Jay Gallagher
CHIEF REVENUE OFFICER

jay.gallagher@mensjournal.com
212-484-1799

 REPRESENTATIVES AND/OR BRANCH OFFICES 

NEW YORK
4 New York Plaza
New York, NY 10004
p) 212-484-1616  f) 212-484-3429
Tim Murray tim.murray@mensjournal.com
Jeff Kimmel jeff.kimmel@mensjournal.com

CALIFORNIA AND SOUTHWEST (AZ, NV, UT)
5700 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 345
Los Angeles, CA 90036
p) 323-930-3300  f) 323-935-4214
Tiffany Grana tiffany.grana@mensjournal.com

CHICAGO
333 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 1105
Chicago, IL 60601
p) 312-782-3945  f) 312-782-5677
Hillary Kribben hillary.kribben@mensjournal.com

TEXAS AND SOUTHWEST (AR, NM, OK)
WNP MEDIA
750 North Saint Paul Street, Suite 1525
Dallas, TX 75201
p) 214.347.7177
Kailey Klatt kailey@wnpmedia.com

DETROIT AND PACIFIC NORTHWEST (OR, WA)
902 South Adelaide Street
Fenton, MI 48430
p) 248-506-7744
Lori Friesner lori.friesner@mensjournal.com

SOUTHEAST 
NAVIGATE MEDIA
1875 Old Alabama Road, Suite 1320
Roswell, GA 30076
p) 678-507-0110  f)678-507-0118
Gary D. Dennis gary@navigate-media.com
Mark Needle mark@navigate-media.com

COLORADO
MOUNTAIN MEDIA
3012 Sterling Circle, Suite 100
Boulder, CO 80301
p) 303-552-4041  
Rob Hudson rob@mtnmedia.com

MEN'S JOURNAL MARKETING
4 New York Plaza
New York, NY 10004
p) 212-484-1616  f) 212-484-3429
Rob Weinstein robert.weinstein@mensjournal.com
Kerry Ryan kerry.ryan@mensjournal.com
Karla Barone karla.barone@mensjournal.com


